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Name Position Licking Valley Email 
Mr. Carmer Principal carmert@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Harrison Assistant Principal harrisona@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Simross Secretary simrossm@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Ledbetter Secretary ledbetterl@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Satterfield Counselor satterfieldr@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Burgess Special Education burgessk@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Payne Speech payneb@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
   
Mrs. Cooperrider Kindergarten cooperridera@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Dunn Kindergarten dunnc@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Havens Kindergarten havensk@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Luce Kindergarten luceh@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Riedel Kindergarten riedelm@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Schmitt Kindergarten schmitte@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Searfos Kindergarten searfosj@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mr. McFarland Kdg. - Title I Reading mcfarlandc@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Zellar Kdg & 2nd Gr. Intervention zellart@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
   
Miss DeHart 1st Grade dehartm@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Harlow 1st Grade harlowk@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Krasky 1st Grade kraskys@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Mulford 1st Grade mulfordt@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. O’Brien 1st Grade obriens@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Wait 1st Grade waita@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Wilson 1st Grade wilsont@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Camp 1st Grade - Title I Reading campj@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Davidson 1st Grade – Intervention davidsonm@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
   
Mrs. Cornelius 2nd Grade corneliusr@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Miss Garee 2nd Grade gareeb@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Ms. Horsley 2nd Grade horsleyd@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Ms. Hoyd 2nd Grade hoydc@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Ms. Kirk 2nd Grade kirkk@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Myers 2nd Grade myersa@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Ms. Grosscup 2nd Grade – Title I grosscupd@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
   
Mrs. Burghy Art burghyk@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Cannon Art cannonk@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Ms. Ellick Computers ellickp@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Long Library longm@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. O’Reilly Library oreillyp@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Watson Library watsona@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mr. Grimm Music grimmj@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mr. Nethers Music nethersch@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Kramer Physical Education kramers@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
   


